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Sr.No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day 

1 Date of commencement  of term (SE TE BE) 15/06/2018 Friday 

2 
Unit Test I (SE,TE,BE) Syllabus Unit I,II (30 

Marks) 
23/07/2018-25/07/2018 Monday – Wed. 

3 Commencement of term for FE 01/08/2018 Wednesday 

4 
S.P.P.U.-INSEM-Exam  

(T.E. & B.E. All Braches) 
07/08/2018-11/08/2018  

Tuesday - 

Saturday 

5 
Assignment I (SE,TE,BE)Syllabus Unit III 15 

Marks 
13/08/2018 Monday 

6 Mid-Term submission (SE,TE,BE) 17/08/2018-24/08/2018 Friday - Friday 

7 Unit Test I (FE) Syllabus Unit I,II (30 Marks) 29/08/2018-31/08/2018 Wed. -Friday 

8 Online Phase I (FE) 03/09/18-08/09/2018  Monday- Sat. 

9 Mid-Term submission (FE) 17/09/2018-22/09/2018 Monday- Sat. 

10 
Unit Test II (SE,TE,BE) Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 

Marks) 
20/09/2018-22/09/2018 

Thursday- 

Saturday 

11 Faculty and course feedback (FE to BE) 25/09/2018-26/09/2018 Tuesday- Wed. 

12 Assignment I (FE) Syllabus Unit III 15 Marks 27/09/2018 Thursday 

13 Unit Test II (FE) Syllabus Unit IV,V (30 Marks) 01/10/2018-04/10/2018 Monday – Thurs. 

14 Mock Practical/Oral, submission (SE,TE,BE) 01/10/2018-06/10/2018 Monday- Sat. 

15 
Assignment II (SE,TE,BE) Syllabus Unit VI 15 

Marks 
08/10/2018 Monday 

16 Online Phase II (FE) 08/10/2018-12/10/2018  Monday – Friday 

17 Conclusion of Teaching (SE,TE,BE) 17/10/2018 Wednesday 

18 S.P.P.U.Practical /Oral examination (SE,TE,BE) 20/10/2018 to   03/11/2018 Saturday – Sat. 

19 Assignment II (FE) Syllabus Unit III 15 Marks 30/10/2018 Tuesday 

20 S.P.P.U.- Theory Examination (SE,TE,BE) 14/11/2018 to   08/12/2018 Wed.-Saturday 

21 Conclusion of Teaching (FE) 17/11/2018 * Saturday 

22 S.P.P.U.- Theory Examination (FE) 
1st and 2nd week of 

December 2018* 
Saturday – Sat. 

23 Commencement of next term (All) 17/12/2018 Monday 
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Sr.No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day 

1 Yoga day celebration 21/06/2018 Thursday 

2 NSS & SDO-Tree plantation  1st Week of July Monday - Saturday 

3 
FACE-Training for BE students 

(T&P Department) 
25/06/2018 -07/07/2018 Monday - Saturday 

4 Communication Skill Development (BE) 2nd  week of July Monday - Saturday 

5 
Mock Interviews of BE students by staff 

members 
10/07/18-11/07/18 Tuesday-Wednesday 

6 Capacity building Programme (SE) 1st  week of August Wednesday-Wednesday 

7 Independence Day 15/08/2018 Wednesday 

8 Health Check up (FE)  16/08/2018-23/08/2018 Thursday- Thursday 

9 Industry visits (by respective dept.) 
3rd  and 4th  week of 

August 
Friday - Saturday 

10 Teacher’s day 05/09/2018 Wednesday 

11 Capacity building Programme (DSE) 2nd  week of September Monday - Saturday 

12 Engineer’s day 15/09/2018 Saturday 

13 National Unity Day 31/10/2018 Wednesday 

14 Sanvidhan Day 26/11/2018 Monday 

15 
N.S.S.,Art Circle ,T& P ,R&D, Student 

Association activities-All Dept. 
Every fortnight  Suitable day 
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Sr.No. Activity Date-Week-Month Day 

    1 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 1 (Planning) 13/06/2018 Wednesday 

2 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 2 10/07/2018 Tuesday 

3 Students Counsellors Meeting (1) 16/07/2018 Monday 

4 Remedial Actions & Re-test 30/07/2018-04/08/2018 Monday - Saturday 

5 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 1 Planning (FE) 30/07/2018 Monday 

6 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 3 10/08/2018 Friday 

7 Students Counsellors Meeting (2) 20/08/2018 Monday 

8 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 4 ( Mid term ) 25/08/2018 Saturday 

9 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 2 (FE) 28/08/2018 Tuesday 

10 Parent-Teacher Meet 01/09/2018 Saturday 

11 Remedial Actions & Re-test (FE) 01/09/2018 Saturday  

12 Students Counsellors Meeting 1 (FE) 1/09/2018 Saturday 

13 Parent-Teacher Meet (FE) 15/09/2018 Saturday 

14 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 5 25/09/2018 Tuesday 

15 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 3 (FE) 25/09/2018 Tuesday 

16 Remedial Actions & Re-test 25/09/2018-29/09/2018 Tuesday - Saturday 

17 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 4  Mid term (FE) 01/10/2018 Monday 

18 Students Counsellors Meeting 2 (FE) 05/10/2018 Friday 

19 Remedial Actions & Re-test (FE) 05/10/2018-06/10/2018 Friday -  Saturday 

20 Students Counsellors Meeting (3) 09/10/2018 Tuesday 

21 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 5 ( Term End ) 16/10/2018 Tuesday 

22 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 5 ( FE ) 01/11/2018 Thursday 

23 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 6 Term End (FE) 15/11/2018 Thursday 

24 Students Counsellors Meeting 3 (FE) 17/11/2018 Saturday 

25 H.O.D. Meeting  by Principal Weekly Tuesday 

26 Staff Meeting by H.O.D. Weekly Saturday 

27 

Monthly  Attendance Monitoring-(SE to BE) 

15/6/2018  to  30/06/2018 

15/6/2018  to  31/07/2018 

15/6/2018  to  31/08/2018 

15/6/2018  to  30/09/2018 

 

Verification  dates:- 

05/07/2018 

07/08/2018 

06/09/2018 

06/10/2018 

 

Thursday  

Tuesday 

Thursday  

Saturday 

28 

Monthly  Attendance Monitoring-(FE) 

01/08/2018  to  31/08/2018 

01/08/2018  to  30/09/2018 

01/08/2018 to   31/10/2018 

01/08/2018 to   17/11/2018 

 

Verification  dates:- 

07/09/2018 

05/10/2018 

03/11/2018 

23/11/2018 

 

Friday   

Friday  

Saturday 

Friday 


